
HAYA 

Co. 

HLNm 

o1RE TO ACHIS 

Topic 
Venue 

No. of Beneficiaries : 15 

IDHAYA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade (CGPA:3.15) & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) 

(Recognized by UGC with 2() & 12(B), Afliated to Alagappa University, Karaikudi) 

AROCKIA NAGAR, SARUGANI- 630 411, Sivagangai Dt. -630 411. 

O ale 

Nigerta 

: Extension Activity Report-2022 (TBEA3) 
:Puliyadithambam 

Our keys values such as inclusive excellence, integrity, community building, social 
commitment, equity, and social justice were applied based on the enrichment of our 
curriculum. The main activities throughout the year in the areas of extension and institutional 
social responsibility are based on this curriculum. 

Departmnent of English 

On September 28, all second-year students took part in a curriculum-related extended 
activity at Puliyadithambam in Sivaganga district. We exposed the students to the growth of 
social values, the dissemination of their responsibilities, and knowledge of societal issues & 
challenges by encouraging them to engage with the indigenous residents. Our students and 
the people got along well. By this activity, we observed the rural people's social values, 
educational background, economic values, family background, and jobs. About 43 homes 

were visited by our students. The survey found that our students felt happier and overall their 
days were more purposeful. 

Lat 9.847718 
Long 78.7142 

Mongankanmoi, Tamil Nadu, India 
RPX743MG, Mongenkanmol, Tamil Nadu 
630411, India 

28/09/22 11:04 AM GMT +06:30 

Mai 

Soale 

Nigertu 
Mongankannoi, Tamil Nadu, Inia 
RPX7+9MG, Mongankenmoi, Tamil Ndu 
630411, India 
Let 9.B47710 
Long 7e.7142° 

Date 

28/09/22 11:36 AM GMT +05:3o 

8610805102, 8526286433 M idhayawomenscollege@gmail.com 

< The Principal 
tdhaya College for Wormen 

Arockia Nagar -Sarugari 
Sivagangaí Dt 636 $14 

Uy 

001:2018 

TSO GERTIFIED 
INSTITUTION 



S.NO 

1 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

REG NO 

1821103001 

1821103002 

1821103003 

1821103004 

1821103005 

1821103006 

1821103007 

1821103008 

1821103009 

1821103010 

1821103011 

1821103012 

1821103013 

1821103015 

1821103017 

STUDENT NAME LIST 

I. Arockia Shobana 

A. Arul Martina 

G. Bhavadharani 

M. Bhavadharani 

A. Bhuvana 

NAME 

R. Divya Dharshini 

S. Jaya Laxmi 

D. Jeya Shafrin 

S. Jeya Shilani 

J. Joseph Anisha 

A. Madhumitha 

M. Nasrin Jasna 

S. Prathika 

A. Santhiya 
P. Vishali 

SIGNATURE 

1. Arckia shoba 

G. Bhavodharan? 
"Bhaadhoran 
-3hwtang 
Diyadkashii 
|s. Jayalaxmi 
|D Jeya Shafrin 

lA.Madhunta 
M. NesrinJasna 

|8. prothiKa 
A: Sautiya 

The Principal 
Idhaya College for Women 
Arockia Nagar - Sarugi 

Sivagangai Dt - 630 411 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

