

IDHAYA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Accredited by NAAC with **"A"** Grade (CGPA:3.15) & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) (Recognized by UGC with 2(f) & 12(B), Affiliated to Alagappa University, Karaikudi)

AROCKIA NAGAR, SARUGANI - 630 411, Sivagangai Dt. - 630 411.

Department of English

Date :28.09.)2.028....

Topic: Extension Activity Report-2022 (7BEA3)Venue: PuliyadithambamNo. of Beneficiaries: 15

Our keys values such as inclusive excellence, integrity, community building, social commitment, equity, and social justice were applied based on the enrichment of our curriculum. The main activities throughout the year in the areas of extension and institutional social responsibility are based on this curriculum.

On September 28, all second-year students took part in a curriculum-related extended activity at Puliyadithambam in Sivaganga district. We exposed the students to the growth of social values, the dissemination of their responsibilities, and knowledge of societal issues & challenges by encouraging them to engage with the indigenous residents. Our students and the people got along well. By this activity, we observed the rural people's social values, educational background, economic values, family background, and jobs. About 43 homes were visited by our students. The survey found that our students felt happier and overall their days were more purposeful.



e Principal Idhaya College for Women Arockia Nagar - Sarugani

Sivagangai Dt - 630 411



STUDENT NAME LIST

S.NO	. REG NO	NAME	SIGNATURE
1.	1821103001	I. Arockia Shobana	I. Arcekia Shoban
2.	1821103002	A. Arul Martina	A. Anul Marting
3.	1821103003	G. Bhavadharani	Gt. Bhavadharan?
4.	1821103004	M. Bhavadharani	MoBhavadharani
5.	1821103005	A. Bhuvana	A. Bhurrang
6.	1821103006	R. Divya Dharshini	R. Divyadharshini
7.	1821103007	S. Jaya Laxmi	S. Jayalaxmi
8.	1821103008	D. Jeya Shafrin	D. Jeya Shafrin
9.	1821103009	S. Jeya Shilani	3. Jena
10.	1821103010	J. Joseph Anisha	J-Joseph Anisha
11	1821103011	A. Madhumitha	A. madhumitha
12	1821103012	M. Nasrin Jasna	M. Nasrin Jasna
13	1821103013	S. Prathika	S. prathika
14	1821103015	A. Santhiya	A. Santhiya.
15	1821103017	P. Vishali	P. Vishali

The Principal Idhaya College for Women Arockia Nagar - Sarugeni Sivagangai Dt - 630 411